Fairfax Connector
615 Fair Oaks — Greenbriar

Schedule Effective 11/16/2022

Sunday Northbound

Fairfax Fair
County Lakes

Inova

Fair Oaks Government Circle @ Chantilly Fair Oaks
Bus Mall Ctr Hyatt HS/Library Hospital

AM Trips

615 721A 7:30 A 740 A 749 A
615 8:06 A 8:15 A 8:25 A 8:34 A
615 8:51A 9:00 A 9:110 A 9:19 A
615 9:36 A 9:45 A 9:55A  10:04 A
615 10:21 A 10:30 A 10:40 A 10:49A
615 11:06 A 11:15 A 11:25A 11:34A
615 11:51A 12:00 P 12.10P  12:19P

759 A
8:44 A
9:29 A
10:14 A
10:59 A
11:44 A
12:29 P

PM Trips

615 12:36 P 12:45 P 12.55P  1:04 P
615 1:21P 1:30 P 1:40 P 1:49 P
615 2:06 P 2:15P 2:25P 2:34 P
615 2:51P 3:00 P 3:10P 3:19P
615 3:36 P 3:45P 3:55 P 4:04 P
615 4:21P 4:30 P 4:40 P 4:49 P
615 5:06 P 5:15P 5:25P 5:34 P
615 5:51P 6:00 P 6:10 P 6:19 P
615 6:36 P 6:45 P 6:55 P 7:04 P
615 7:24P 731P 741P 749 P
615 8:09 P 8:16 P 8:26 P 8:34 P
615 8:54 P 9:01P 911 P 9:19P

Sunday Southbound
Fair Fairfax
Inova Lakes County

1:14 P
1:59 P
2:44 P
3:29P
4:14 P
4:59 P
5:44 P
6:29 P
714 P
7:58 P
8:43 P
9:28 P

Fair Oaks Chantilly Circle @ Government Fair Oaks

Bus Hospital HS/Library Hyatt Ctr

Mall

AM Trips

615 721A 7:30 A 7T41A 749 A
615 8:06 A 8:15 A 8:26 A 8:34 A
615 8:51A 9:00 A 911A 919 A
615 9:36 A 9:45 A 9:56 A 10:04 A
615 10:21A 10:30A 1041 A 10:49 A
615 11:06 A 11:15A 11:26 A 11:34 A
615 11:51A 12.00P 1211 P 12:19 P

7:59 A
8:44 A
9:29 A
10:14 A
10:59 A
11:44 A
12:29 P

PM Trips

615 12:36 P 12:45P 12:56 P 1:04 P
615 1:21P 1:30 P 1:41P 1:49 P
615 2:.06 P 2:15P 2:26 P 2:34P
615 2:51P 3:00 P 311 P 3:19P
615 3:36 P 3:45P 3:56 P 4:04 P
615 4:21P 4:30 P 4:41P 4:49 P
615 5:06 P 5:15P 5:26 P 5:34 P
615 5:51P 6:00 P 6:11P 6:19P
615 6:36 P 6:45 P 6:56 P 7.04P
615 721P 7:30 P 741P 749 P
615 8:06 P 8:15P 8:26 P 8:34 P
615 8:51P 9:00 P 911 P 9:19P

1:14 P
1:59 P
2:44 P
3:29 P
4:14 P
4:59 P
5:44 P
6:29 P
714 P
7:59 P
8:44 P
9:29 P
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